
 
 
 
 

Effective as of 8th May 2024 

Description 

Our New 
Rates 
(Exc. 
GST) 

Our New 
Rates 

(Inc. GST) 

Tariff J – Hot Water / Off Peak Use kWh/day (c/kWh) 0.1561 0.1717 

Tariff MIK – Domestic 

        First 4.4444 kWh/day (c/kWh)  (400 kWh/ per 90 day quarter) 

Next 7.7777 kWh/day (c/kWh)  (700 kWh/ per 90 day quarter) 

Thereafter kWh/day (c/kWh) 

 

0.3264 

0.3324 

0.3848 

 

0.3591 

0.3660 

0.4233 

Tariff MX – Mixed Domestic & Hot Water/Off kWh/day (c/kWh) 0.2839 0.3122 

Tariff SIK – General Purpose kWh/day (c/kWh) 0.3769 0.4146 

Supply Charge J – Hot Water / Off Peak Use (c/day)  

                              (Dollars per 90 day quarter) 

0.1246 

($11.21) 

0.1370 

($12.33) 

Supply Charge M – Domestic  (c/day) 

                              (Dollars per 90 day quarter) 

0.7806 

($70.25) 

0.8587 

($77.28) 

Supply Charge S – General Purpose  (c/day) 

       (Dollars per 90 day quarter) 

0.7806 

($70.25) 

0.8587 

($77.28) 

Actual Read Fee (after Estimation) $43.36 $47.70 

Late Payment Fee $17.34 $19.08 

Call to Collect Fee $69.38 $76.33 

Disconnection Fee (for moving out/non-payment) $55.40 $60.94 

Reconnection Fee (for moving in/non-payment) $69.38 $76.33 

Meter Inspection/Test Fee $86.73 $95.41 

Bank Dishonored Transaction Bank fee Bank fee 
 

ELECTRICITY TARIFFS & FEES 

FOR IRON KNOB 


