

## **ELECTRICITY TARIFFS & FEES FOR IRON KNOB**

Effective as of 8<sup>th</sup> May 2024

Description	Our New Rates (Exc. GST)	Our New Rates (Inc. GST)
Tariff J – Hot Water / Off Peak Use kWh/day (c/kWh)	0.1561	0.1717
Tariff MIK – Domestic		
First 4.4444 kWh/day (c/kWh) (400 kWh/ per 90 day quarter)	0.3264	0.3591
Next 7.7777 kWh/day (c/kWh) (700 kWh/ per 90 day quarter)	0.3324	0.3660
Thereafter kWh/day (c/kWh)	0.3848	0.4233
Tariff MX – Mixed Domestic & Hot Water/Off kWh/day (c/kWh)	0.2839	0.3122
Tariff SIK – General Purpose kWh/day (c/kWh)	0.3769	0.4146
Supply Charge J – Hot Water / Off Peak Use (c/day)	0.1246	0.1370
(Dollars per 90 day quarter)	(\$11.21)	(\$12.33)
Supply Charge M – Domestic (c/day)	0.7806	0.8587
(Dollars per 90 day quarter)	(\$70.25)	(\$77.28)
Supply Charge S – General Purpose (c/day)	0.7806	0.8587
(Dollars per 90 day quarter)	(\$70.25)	(\$77.28)
Actual Read Fee (after Estimation)	\$43.36	\$47.70
Late Payment Fee	\$17.34	\$19.08
Call to Collect Fee	\$69.38	\$76.33
Disconnection Fee (for moving out/non-payment)	\$55.40	\$60.94
Reconnection Fee (for moving in/non-payment)	\$69.38	\$76.33
Meter Inspection/Test Fee	\$86.73	\$95.41
Bank Dishonored Transaction	Bank fee	Bank fee